
Huiscode

BRZ27

BRZ31

BRZ43

VB002

Personen

4

4

6

4

Huisdier

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Huiscode

BRZ16

MQ006

Personen

4

4

Huisdier

Nee

Nee

Adres

Breezand 1, nr. 16

Maquetshoofd 6

Huiscode

BRZ22

ZAND08B

BH023

HR015

HR033

HR035

MQ002

VB008

VB011

Personen

5

10

4

6

6

6

5

5

4

Huisdier

Nee

Ja

Ja

Nee

Ja

Ja

Nee

Nee

Nee

Adres

Breezand 1, nr. 22

Zanddijkseweg 8

Brouwershoofd 23

Hopman de Rijklaan 15

Hopman de Rijklaan 33

Hopman de Rijklaan 35

Maquetshoofd 2

Vuurbakenstraat 8

Vuurbakenstraat 11

Huiscode

BRZ30

BRZ35

BRZ41

BH010

BH012

BH025

EMMA3A

EMMA3B

FH036

HB003

HR003

HR005

HR029

HR031

HR040

MQ007

SCH02

VB001

Personen

6

4

6

6

6

6

5

4

6

6

6

6

4

7

6

4

4

6

Huisdier

Ja

Nee

Ja

Nee

Ja

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nee

Ja

Ja

Nee

Adres

Breezand 1, nr. 30

Breezand 1, nr. 35

Breezand 1, nr. 41

Brouwershoofd 10

Brouwershoofd 12

Brouwershoofd 25

Koningin Emmaweg 3A

Koningin Emmaweg 3B

Fort den Haakweg 36

Hesselberghoofd 3

Hopman de Rijklaan 3

Hopman de Rijklaan 5

Hopman de Rijklaan 29

Hopman de Rijklaan 31

Hopman de Rijklaan 40

Maquetshoofd 7

Schorrestraat 2

Vuurbakenstraat 1

Huiscode

BH007

BH030

BH032

DM001

FH029

HB001

HB009

HR011

HR018

HR044

HR046

HR061

HR063

HR089

MQ014

MQ018

MQ020

SCH11

VB007

VB031

Personen

4

6

6

5

6

6

6

8

6

5

6

8

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

Huisdier

Nee

Nee

Ja

Nee

Ja

Nee

Ja

Nee

Nee

Nee

Ja

Nee

Nee

Ja

Nee

Ja

Ja

Nee

Nee

Ja

Adres

Brouwershoofd 7

Brouwershoofd 30

Brouwershoofd 32

Dingemanshoofd 1

Fort den Haakweg 29

Hesselberghoofd 1

Hesselberghoofd 9

Hopman de Rijklaan 11

Hopman de Rijklaan 18

Hopman de Rijklaan 44

Hopman de Rijklaan 46

Hopman de Rijklaan 61

Hopman de Rijklaan 63

Hopman de Rijklaan 89

Maquetshoofd 14

Maquetshoofd 18

Maquetshoofd 20

Schorrestraat 11

Vuurbakenstaat 7

Vuurbakenstraat 31

Huiscode

BRZ02

BRZ2A

BRZ04

BRZ07

BRZ18

BRZ26A

BRZ40

BH002

BH004

BH006

BH016

BH017

BH022

BH028

BH036

BH048

DM003

FH023

FH030

HB010

HR001

HR007

HR030

Personen

4

4

6

6

4

6

4

7

6

8

6

7

6

6

8

4

6

8

6

8

6

6

6

Huisdier

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nee

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nee

Nee

Ja

Ja

Nee

Nee

Nee

 Ja

Ja

Nee

Ja

Ja

Nee

Adres

Breezand 1, nr. 2

Breezand 1, nr. 2A

Breezand 1, nr. 4

Breezand 1, nr. 7

Breezand 1, nr. 18

Breezand 1, nr. 26A

Breezand 1, nr. 40

Brouwershoofd 2

Brouwershoofd 4

Brouwershoofd 6

Brouwershoofd 16

Brouwershoofd 17

Brouwershoofd 22

Brouwershoofd 28

Brouwershoofd 36

Brouwershoofd 48

Dingemanshoofd 3

Fort den Haakweg 23

Fort den Haakweg 30

Hesselberghoofd 10

Hopman de Rijklaan 1

Hopman de Rijklaan 7

Hopman de Rijklaan 30

Prijsklasse 1

Prijsklasse 2

Prijsklasse 3

Prijsklasse 4

Prijsklasse 5

Prijsklasse 6

PRIJSKLASSE INDELING 2026
Adres

Breezand 1, nr. 27

Breezand 1, nr. 31

Breezand 1, nr. 43

Vuurbakenstraat 2

Huiscode

BRZ05

BRZ26

Personen

6

4

Huisdier

Ja

Ja

Adres

Breezand 1, nr. 5

Breezand 1, nr. 26

Prijsklasse 5



Huiscode

HR032

HR039

HR043

HR050

HR051

HR064

JAC01

JAC02

JAC05

JAC10

SCH01

SCH15

Personen

8

6

7

6

6

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

Huisdier

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nee

Nee

Nee

Ja

Nee

Nee

Ja

Ja

Nee

Adres

Hopman de Rijklaan 32

Hopman de Rijklaan 39

Hopman de Rijklaan 43

Hopman de Rijklaan 50

Hopman de Rijklaan 51

Hopman de Rijklaan 64

Jacobshoofd 1

Jacobshoofd 2

Jacobshoofd 5

Jacobshoofd 10

Schorrestraat 1

Schorrestraat 15

Prijsklasse 6

Huiscode

BRZ15

BRZ24

BRZ33

BH013

BH020

BH021

DM006

DM008

DM012

FH021

FH025

HR013

HR026

HR028

HR058

HR077

HR079

HR081

HR111

JAC03

JAC07

MQ005

MQ009

MQ016

SCH19

VB017

Personen

6

4

10

10

8

6

8

6

6

8

6

8

8

6

10

8

6

6

6

8

6

6

10

6

6

8

Huisdier

Nee

Ja

Nee

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nee

Nee

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nee

Nee

Nee

Ja

Ja

Nee

Nee

Ja

Nee

Ja

Nee

Ja

Nee

Nee

Nee

Adres

Breezand 1, nr. 15

Breezand 1, nr. 24

Breezand 1, nr. 33

Brouwershoofd 13

Brouwershoofd 20

Brouwershoofd 21

Dingemanshoofd 6

Dingemanshoofd 8

Dingemanshoofd 12

Fort den Haakweg 21

Fort den Haakweg 25

Hopman de Rijklaan 13

Hopman de Rijklaan 26

Hopman de Rijklaan 28

Hopman de Rijklaan 58

Hopman de Rijklaan 77

Hopman de Rijklaan 79

Hopman de Rijklaan 81

Hopman de Rijklaan 111

Jacobshoofd 3

Jacobshoofd 7

Maquetshoofd 5

Maquetshoofd 9

Maquetshoofd 16

Schorrestraat 19

Vuurbakenstraat 17

Prijsklasse 7

Prijsklasse 8
Huiscode

BRZ25

BRZ29

DM004

DM009

HR009

HR017

HR053

HR065

HR067

HR068

JAC09

JAC15

SCH13

SCH17

VB019

VB021

VB023

VB025

Personen

7

10

8

8

6

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

6

8

8

8

8

Huisdier

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Ja

Ja

Nee

Ja

Ja

Nee

Nee

Adres

Breezand 1, nr. 25

Breezand 1, nr. 29

Dingemanshoofd 4

Dingemanshoofd 9

Hopman de Rijklaan 9

Hopman de Rijklaan 17

Hopman de Rijklaan 53

Hopman de Rijklaan 65

Hopman de Rijklaan 67

Hopman de Rijklaan 68

Jacobshoofd 9

Jacobshoofd 15

Schorrestraat 13

Schorrestraat 17

Vuurbakenstraat 19

Vuurbakenstraat 21

Vuurbakenstraat 23

Vuurbakenstraat 25

Prijsklasse 9

Huiscode

BRZ20

BRZ37

BRZ58

HR073

HR091

HR097

SCH21

SCH23

SCH27

Personen

10

8

7

9

8

8

10

8

8

Huisdier

Ja

Nee

Nee

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Adres

Breezand 1, nr. 20

Breezand 1, nr. 37

Breezand 1, nr. 58

Hopman de Rijklaan 73

Hopman de Rijklaan 91

Hopman de Rijklaan 97

Schorrestraat 21

Schorrestraat 23

Schorrestraat 27

Prijsklasse 10

Wijzigingen voorbehouden
Versie september 2025

Zandbank 1     |     4354 NR     |     Vrouwenpolder     |     +31 (0) 118 - 593133
www.breezandvakanties.nl

Huiscode

BRZ13

ZB002

ZB010

ZB016

Personen

6

8

8

8

Huisdier

Nee

Ja

Ja

Nee

Adres

Breezand 1, nr. 13

Zandbank 2

Zandbank 10

Zandbank 16

Prijsklasse 11

Huiscode

VB014

ZB004

ZB014

ZB018*

Personen

6

8

8

10

Huisdier

Nee

Nee

Nee

Ja

Adres

Vuurbakenstraat 14

Zandbank 4

Zandbank 14

Zandbank 18
* + € 100,00, 5e slaapkamer

Prijsklasse 8
Huiscode

BRZ10

Personen

7

Huisdier

Ja

Adres

Breezand 1, nr. 10


